APARATURA PULPITOWA ABB – KOMPLETNA OFERTA72
1S
FC
15
10
88
S0
20

Description
Each reference includes the satin chrome metal body and nut together with the holder.
Operator Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Flush pushbutton
l Red P9MPNRG 1SFA184001R9001 1 0.058
l Green P9MPNVG 1SFA184002R9002 1 0.058
l Yellow P9MPNGG 1SFA184003R9003 1 0.058
l Blue P9MPNLG 1SFA184006R9004 1 0.058
White P9MPNBG 1SFA184007R9005 1 0.058
l Black P9MPNNG 1SFA184000R9006 1 0.058
l Grey P9MPNHG 1SFA184008R9007 1 0.058
Extended pushbutton
l Red P9MPNRS 1SFA184011R9001 1 0.062
l Green P9MPNVS 1SFA184012R9002 1 0.062
l Yellow P9MPNGS 1SFA184057R9003 1 0.062
l Blue P9MPNLS 1SFA184016R9004 1 0.062
White P9MPNBS 1SFA184017R9005 1 0.062
l Black P9MPNNS 1SFA184010R9006 1 0.062
Maintained accessory
Device for standard pushbuttons,
illuminated pushbuttons:
To be used only with contact
blocks  P9B01VN, P9B01VR,
P9B10VA and P9B01FN
P9ACDPP 1SFA187843R8000 1 0.012
—
Modular metal range
Non-illuminated pushbuttons momentary
P9MPNRG

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

—
Accessories
Description Color Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Rubber boot for joystick
without latching
l Black P9ARSCMN 1SFA188043R8000 5 0.008
Rubber boot for joystick
with latching
l Black P9ARSCMB 1SFA188044R8000 5 0.008
Silicone boot for joystick
without latching
l Grey P9ARSGMN 1SFA187495R8000 5 0.008
Silicone boot for joystick
with latching
l Grey P9ARSGMB 1SFA187496R8000 5 0.008P9ARSCMB
1S
FC
15
16

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC

Position Material
Color
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Without latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMN2F 1SFA184700R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2T 1SFA184701R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2A 1SFA184702R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN2B 1SFA184703R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4F 1SFA184720R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMN4T 1SFA184721R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMN4TG 1SFA184716R9006 1 0.090
With latching function
Rubber/Black P9MMB2F 1SFA184710R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB2FG 1SFA184709R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2T 1SFA184711R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB2A 1SFA184712R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4F 1SFA184740R9006 1 0.090
Rubber/Black P9MMB4T 1SFA184741R9006 1 0.090
Silicone/Grey P9MMB4TG 1SFA184744R9006 1 0.090
P9MMN2A
with holder
1S
FC